
Cir. No. <S 

HOD, Dept. Of History 

Allocation of Supervisor (3"d Semester Honours & Minor 3 MDP5, Paper: SEC 3) 
(Understanding Heritage) 

SI. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE SALBONI 

7 

College 
Roll No. 

231303 

231305 

231308 

231311 

231312 

231313 

231314 

231320 

Department of History 

231322 

Name of the Student 

Anita Mal 

Sathi Barik 

Supriya Mondal 

Sharmila Mahata 

Susmita Mahata 

Jhuma Sing 

Uma Mahata 

Anita Mahata 

Moumita Mahata 

Supervisor 

Date: 11.03.2025 

SUMITRA CHAKRABORTY 

MAYUKH DAS 

The project papers of the students belong to 3" semester MDP Minor (GENERAL COURSE STUDENTS HAVING 

HISTORY AS 3k SUBJECT) will be supervised by Prof. SUJAN MANDAL. D 
OIC, GGDC Salboni' 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

