GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE SALBONI

Department of History

Allocation of Supervisor (3rd Semester Honours & Minor 3 MDP5, Paper: SEC 3) (Understanding Heritage)

Cir. No. 45

Date: 11.03.2025

SI. No	College Roll No.	Name of the Student	Supervisor
1	231303	Anita Mal	SUMITRA CHAKRABORTY
2	231305	Sathi Barik	
3	231308	Supriya Mondal	
4	231311	Sharmila Mahata	
5	231312	Susmita Mahata	
6	231313	Jhuma Sing	MAYUKH DAS
7	231314	Uma Mahata	
8	231320	Anita Mahata	
9	231322	Moumita Mahata	

The project papers of the students belong to 3rd semester **MDP Minor** (**GENERAL COURSE STUDENTS HAVING HISTORY AS 3RD SUBJECT**) will be supervised by **Prof. SUJAN MANDAL**.

Sumita Chaprotory

OIC, GGDC Salbom